Sat
Tue
Sat
Sat
Thu
Sat
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Wed

Thu

Sun
Tue
Fri
Tue
Wed

Thu
Tue
Thu
Fri
Tue
Mon
Wed
Mon
Thu

Thu
Thu
Sat
Mon
Thu
Thu
Tue
Thu
Wed
Sun
Thu

1/3/2026

1/6/2026

1/10/2026
1/17/2026
1/22/2026
1/24/2026
1/28/2026
1/29/2026
1/31/2026
2/7/2026

2/11/2026

2/19/2026

12/21/2025
1/6/2026
1/9/2026
1/13/2026
1/21/2026

1/22/2026
1/27/2026
1/29/2026
1/30/2026
2/3/2026

2/9/2026

2/11/2026
2/16/2026
2/19/2026

12/18/2025
1/8/2026
1/10/2026
1/12/2026
1/15/2026
1/22/2026
1/27/2026
1/29/2026
2/4/2026
2/8/2026
2/12/2026

January 11, 2026

4:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
8:30pm

8:00pm

5:30pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
1:00pm
8:00pm

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S
'S

Team Schedules

2025-26 PBC Gradfe School

Aliquippa 6th W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon 6
Ambridge 6
Avonworth 6
Beaver Falls 6
Avonworth 6
Moon 6

Beaver Falls 6
Hopewell 6
Central Valley 6
Hopewell 6
Central Valley 6

New Brighton 6

Ambridge 6 W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon 6
Aliquippa 6th
Freedom Red 6
Beaver Falls 6
Central Valley 6

New Brighton 6
Avonworth 6
Avonworth 6
Central Valley 6
Freedom Red 6
Hopewell 6
Freedom 6
Moon 6

Beaver Falls 6

Avonworth 6 W:0 L:0 T:0

Hopewell 6
Moon 6
Aliquippa 6th
Central Valley 6
Hopewell 6
Aliquippa 6th
Ambridge 6
Ambridge 6
Beaver Falls 6
Moon 6
Beaver Falls 6

Aliquippa Elementary

Amb Middle School
Aliquippa Elementary
Aliguippa Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Hopewell Junior High School
Aliquippa Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
New Brighton

M-7 Court 1

Amb Middle School
Amb Middle School
Amb Middle School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
New Brighton

Amb Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
Amb Middle School
Freedom

Amb Middle School

Amb Middle School

Amb Middle School

Beaver Falls Middle School

Avonworth Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Aliguippa Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School
Avonworth Elementary
Amb Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Cornell High School
Avonworth Elementary



Team Schedules
2025-26 PBC Gradfe School

Wed  2/18/2026 8:30pm vs Central Valley 6 Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Beaver Falls 6 W:0 L:0 T:0

Wed  12/17/2025 8:30pm vs Central Valley 6 Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Thu 12/18/2025 8:00pm Moon 6 Beaver Falls Middle School

Wed 1/7/2026 8:00pm Hopewell 6 Beaver Falls Middle School

Tue 1/13/2026 8:00pm vs Ambridge 6 Amb Middle School

Sat 1/17/2026 4:00pm vs Aliquippa 6th Aliquippa Elementary

Wed 1/21/2026 8:00pm Moon 6 Beaver Falls Middle School

Wed  1/28/2026 8:00pm Aliquippa 6th Beaver Falls Middle School

Wed  2/4/2026 8:00pm Avonworth 6 Beaver Falls Middle School

Thu  2/5/2026 8:00pm Central Valley 6 Beaver Falls Middle School

Thu 2/12/2026 8:00pm vs Avonworth 6 Avonworth Elementary

Wed  2/18/2026 8:00pm vs Hopewell 6 Hopewell Junior High School

Thu 2/19/2026 8:00pm Ambridge 6 Beaver Falls Middle School

Central Valley 6 W:0 L:0 T:0

Wed  12/17/2025 8:30pm Beaver Falls 6 Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Thu 1/8/2026 8:00pm vs Hopewell 6 Hopewell Junior High School

Mon  1/12/2026 8:00pm vs Avonworth 6 Avonworth Elementary

Wed  1/14/2026 8:30pm Hopewell 6 Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Wed 1/21/2026 8:30pm Ambridge 6 Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Sun 1/25/2026 1:00pm vs Moon 6 Cornell High School

Wed  1/28/2026 8:30pm Moon 6 Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Fri 1/30/2026 8:00pm vs Ambridge 6 Amb Middle School

Sat 1/31/2026 4:00pm vs Aliquippa 6th Aliquippa Elementary

Thu 2/5/2026 8:00pm vs Beaver Falls 6 Beaver Falls Middle School

Wed 2/11/2026 8:30pm Aliquippa 6th Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Wed  2/18/2026 8:30pm Avonworth 6 Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Hopewell 6 W:0 L:0 T:0

Thu 12/18/2025 8:00pm vs Avonworth 6 Avonworth Elementary

Wed  1/7/2026 8:00pm vs Beaver Falls 6 Beaver Falls Middle School

Thu 1/8/2026 8:00pm Central Valley 6 Hopewell Junior High School

Wed  1/14/2026 8:30pm vs Central Valley 6 Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Thu 1/15/2026 8:00pm Avonworth 6 Hopewell Junior High School

Sun 1/18/2026 5:30pm vs Moon 6 M-7 Court 1

Thu 1/29/2026 8:00pm Aliquippa 6th Hopewell Junior High School
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Mon
Sat
Mon
Thu
Wed

Thu
Sun
Sat
Thu
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed

Mon
Sun
Mon

Sat
Tue
Sat
Sat
Thu
Sat
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Wed

Thu

Sun
Tue
Tue
Wed

Thu
Tue
Thu

2/2/2026
2/7/2026
2/9/2026
2/12/2026
2/18/2026

12/18/2025
12/21/2025
1/3/2026
1/8/2026
1/18/2026
1/21/2026
1/24/2026
1/25/2026
1/28/2026

2/2/2026
2/8/2026
2/16/2026

1/3/2026

1/6/2026

1/10/2026
1/17/2026
1/22/2026
1/24/2026
1/28/2026
1/29/2026
1/31/2026
2/7/2026

2/11/2026

2/19/2026

12/21/2025
1/6/2026
1/13/2026
1/21/2026

1/22/2026
1/27/2026
1/29/2026

January 11, 2026

8:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
5:30pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
5:30pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
8:30pm

8:00pm
1:00pm
8:00pm

3:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
7:30pm

7:00pm

4:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

VS
VS
VS

VS

VS
'S

'S
'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Team Schedules

2025-26 PBC Gradfe School

Moon 6
Aliquippa 6th
Ambridge 6
New Brighton 6
Beaver Falls 6

Moon 6 W:0 L:0 T:0

Beaver Falls 6
Ambridge 6
Aliquippa 6th
Avonworth 6
Hopewell 6
Beaver Falls 6
Aliquippa 6th
Central Valley 6
Central Valley 6

Hopewell 6
Avonworth 6
Ambridge 6

Aliquippa 5 W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon 5
Ambridge 5
Avonworth 5
Beaver Falls 5
Avonworth 5
Moon 5

Beaver Falls 5
Hopewell 5
Central Valley 5
Hopewell 5
Central Valley 5

New Brighton 5

Ambridge 5W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon 5
Aliquippa 5
Beaver Falls 5
Central Valley 5

New Brighton 5
Avonworth 5
Avonworth 5

Hopewell Junior High School
Aliguippa Elementary

Amb Middle School

New Brighton

Hopewell Junior High School

Beaver Falls Middle School
M-7 Court 1

Aliquippa Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
M-7 Court 1

Beaver Falls Middle School
Aliquippa Elementary
Cornell High School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School

Cornell High School
Amb Middle School

Aligquippa Elementary

Amb Middle School
Aliguippa Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Hopewell Junior High School
Aliquippa Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
New Brighton

M-7 Court 1
Amb Middle School
Amb Middle School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary

New Brighton

Amb Middle School

Avonworth Elementary



Fri
Mon
Wed
Mon
Thu

Thu
Thu
Sat
Mon
Thu
Thu
Tue
Thu
Wed
Sun
Thu
Wed

Wed

Thu
Mon
Wed

Wed

Sun
Wed

Fri
Sat
Thu
Wed

Wed

Thu
Wed
Thu

1/30/2026
2/9/2026

2/11/2026
2/16/2026
2/19/2026

12/18/2025
1/8/2026
1/10/2026
1/12/2026
1/15/2026
1/22/2026
1/27/2026
1/29/2026
2/4/2026
2/8/2026
2/12/2026
2/18/2026

12/17/2025

1/8/2026
1/12/2026
1/14/2026

1/21/2026

1/25/2026
1/28/2026

1/30/2026
1/31/2026
2/5/2026

2/11/2026

2/18/2026

12/18/2025
1/7/2026
1/8/2026

January 11, 2026

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

12:00pm
7:30pm

7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

VS

VS

'S

'S

'S

VS

VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

VS
'S

Team Schedules

2025-26 PBC Gradfe School

Central Valley 5
Hopewell 5
Freedom 5
Moon 5

Beaver Falls 5

Avonworth 5 W:0 L:0 T:0

Hopewell 5
Moon 5
Aliquippa 5
Central Valley 5
Hopewell 5
Aliquippa 5
Ambridge 5
Ambridge 5
Beaver Falls 5
Moon 5

Beaver Falls 5
Central Valley 5

Central Valley 5 W:0 L:0 T:0

Beaver Falls 5

Hopewell 5
Avonworth 5
Hopewell 5

Ambridge 5

Moon 5
Moon 5

Ambridge 5
Aliquippa 5
Beaver Falls 5
Aliquippa 5

Avonworth 5

Hopewell 5 W:0 L:0 T:0

Avonworth 5
Beaver Falls 5
Central Valley 5

Amb Middle School
Amb Middle School
Amb Middle School
Amb Middle School
Beaver Falls Middle School

Avonworth Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School
Avonworth Elementary
Amb Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Cornell High School
Avonworth Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Hopewell Junior High School
Avonworth Elementary
Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Cornell High School
Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Amb Middle School

Aliquippa Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Avonworth Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Hopewell Junior High School



Wed

Thu
Sun
Thu
Mon
Sat
Mon
Thu
Wed

Wed

Thu
Wed
Tue
Sat
Wed
Wed
Sun
Wed
Thu
Thu
Wed
Thu

Thu
Sun
Sat
Thu
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed

Mon
Sun
Mon

Thu
Thu

1/14/2026

1/15/2026
1/18/2026
1/29/2026
2/2/2026
2/7/2026
2/9/2026
2/12/2026
2/18/2026

12/17/2025

12/18/2025
1/7/2026
1/13/2026
1/17/2026
1/21/2026
1/28/2026
2/1/2026
2/4/2026
2/5/2026
2/12/2026
2/18/2026
2/19/2026

12/18/2025
12/21/2025
1/3/2026
1/8/2026
1/18/2026
1/21/2026
1/24/2026
1/25/2026
1/28/2026

2/2/2026
2/8/2026
2/16/2026

1/22/2026
2/12/2026

January 11, 2026

7:30pm

7:00pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:30pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
4:30pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
12:00pm
7:30pm

7:00pm
12:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm

VS

VS

VS
VS
VS

VS

VS
VS

'S

'S
'S

'S

VS
VS

VS
VS

Team Schedules

2025-26 PBC Gradfe School

Central Valley 5

Avonworth 5
Moon 5
Aliquippa 5
Moon 5
Aliquippa 5
Ambridge 5
New Brighton 5
Beaver Falls 5

Beaver Falls 5 W:0 L:0 T:0

Central Valley 5

Moon 5
Hopewell 5
Ambridge 5
Aliquippa 5
Moon 5
Aliquippa 5
Cornell 5
Avonworth 5
Central Valley 5
Avonworth 5
Hopewell 5
Ambridge 5

Moon 5 W:0 L:0 T:0

Beaver Falls 5
Ambridge 5
Aliquippa 5
Avonworth 5
Hopewell 5
Beaver Falls 5
Aliquippa 5
Central Valley 5
Central Valley 5

Hopewell 5
Avonworth 5
Ambridge 5

New Brighton 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Ambridge 4
Hopewell- 4

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School

M-7 Court 1

Hopewell Junior High School
Hopewell Junior High School
Aliquippa Elementary

Amb Middle School

New Brighton

Hopewell Junior High School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School

Beaver Falls Middle School
Amb Middle School
Aliquippa Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Beaver Falls Middle School
Cornell High School
Beaver Falls Middle School
Beaver Falls Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School
Beaver Falls Middle School

Beaver Falls Middle School
M-7 Court 1

Aliguippa Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
M-7 Court 1

Beaver Falls Middle School
Aliquippa Elementary
Cornell High School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School

Cornell High School
Amb Middle School

New Brighton
New Brighton



Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Sun

Sat
Tue
Sat
Sat
Thu
Sat
Wed
Thu

2/19/2026

1/22/2026
2/12/2026
2/19/2026

1/22/2026
2/12/2026
2/19/2026

2/1/2026

1/3/2026

1/6/2026

1/10/2026
1/17/2026
1/22/2026
1/24/2026
1/28/2026
1/29/2026

January 11, 2026

6:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

3:00pm

2:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

VS

VS

VS
'S

Team Schedules

2025-26 PBC Gradfe School

Aliquippa 4
New Brighton 5 W:0 L:0 T:0

Ambridge 5
Hopewell 5
Aliquippa 5

New Brighton 6 W:0 L:0 T:0
Ambridge 6
Hopewell 6
Aliquippa 6th
Sto-Rox 4 W:0 L:0 T:0
*** No Games Scheduled ***
Sto-Rox 5 W:0 L:0 T:0
*** No Games Scheduled ***
Sto-Rox 6 W:0 L:0 T:0
*** No Games Scheduled ***
Cornell 4 W:0 L:0 T:0
*** No Games Scheduled ***
Cornell 5W:0 L:0 T:0
Beaver Falls 5
Cornell 6 W:0 L:0 T:0
*** No Games Scheduled ***
Aliquippa 4 W:0 L:0 T:0
Moon 4
Ambridge 4
Avonworth 4

Beaver Falls 4
Avonworth 4

Moon 4
Beaver Falls 4
Hopewell- 4

New Brighton

New Brighton
New Brighton
New Brighton

New Brighton
New Brighton
New Brighton

Cornell High School

Aliquippa Elementary

Amb Middle School
Aliquippa Elementary
Aliguippa Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Hopewell Junior High School
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Sat 1/31/2026
Sat 2/7/2026
Wed 2/11/2026

Thu 2/19/2026

Sun  12/21/2025
Tue 1/6/2026
Fri 1/9/2026
Tue 1/13/2026
Wed  1/21/2026

Thu 1/22/2026
Tue 1/27/2026
Thu 1/29/2026
Fri 1/30/2026
Mon  2/9/2026

Wed 2/11/2026
Mon  2/16/2026
Thu 2/19/2026

Thu 12/18/2025
Thu 1/8/2026
Sat 1/10/2026
Mon  1/12/2026
Thu 1/15/2026
Thu 1/22/2026
Tue 1/27/2026
Thu 1/29/2026
Wed  2/4/2026
Sun  2/8/2026
Thu 2/12/2026
Wed  2/18/2026

Wed  12/17/2025

Thu 1/8/2026
Mon  1/12/2026
Wed  1/14/2026

Wed  1/21/2026

January 11, 2026

2:00pm
2:00pm
6:30pm

6:00pm

3:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm
6:30pm

6:30pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

6:30pm

VS

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

'S

'S

'S

VS

VS
VS

VS

'S
'S

Team Schedules

2025-26 PBC Gradfe School

Central Valley 4
Hopewell- 4
Central Valley 4

New Brighton 4

Ambridge 4 W:0L:0 T:0

Moon 4

Aliquippa 4

Beaver Falls Orange 4
Beaver Falls 4

Central Valley 4

New Brighton 4
Avonworth 4
Avonworth 4
Central Valley 4
Hopewell- 4
Freedom 4
Moon 4

Beaver Falls 4

Avonworth 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Hopewell- 4
Moon 4
Aliquippa 4
Central Valley 4
Hopewell- 4
Aliquippa 4
Ambridge 4
Ambridge 4
Beaver Falls 4
Moon 4

Beaver Falls 4
Central Valley 4

Central Valley 4 W:0L:0 T:0

Beaver Falls 4

Hopewell- 4
Avonworth 4
Hopewell- 4

Ambridge 4

Aliquippa Elementary
Aliguippa Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
New Brighton

M-7 Court 1

Amb Middle School
Amb Middle School
Amb Middle School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
New Brighton

Amb Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
Amb Middle School

Amb Middle School

Amb Middle School

Amb Middle School

Beaver Falls Middle School

Avonworth Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School
Avonworth Elementary
Amb Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Cornell High School
Avonworth Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Hopewell Junior High School
Avonworth Elementary
Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
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Sun
Wed

Fri
Sat
Thu
Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu
Wed
Tue
Sat
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Wed
Thu

Thu
Sun
Sat
Thu
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed

Mon
Sun
Mon

Thu
Wed
Thu

1/25/2026
1/28/2026

1/30/2026
1/31/2026
2/5/2026

2/11/2026

2/18/2026

12/17/2025

12/18/2025
1/7/2026
1/13/2026
1/17/2026
1/21/2026
1/28/2026
2/4/2026
2/5/2026
2/12/2026
2/18/2026
2/19/2026

12/18/2025
12/21/2025
1/3/2026
1/8/2026
1/18/2026
1/21/2026
1/24/2026
1/25/2026
1/28/2026

2/2/2026
2/8/2026
2/16/2026

12/18/2025
1/7/2026
1/8/2026

January 11, 2026

11:00am
6:00pm

6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
3:30pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
3:30pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm

6:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

VS

VS
'S
VS

VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

'S

VS
VS

VS
VS

'S

VS

VS

VS
VS

Team Schedules

2025-26 PBC Gradfe School

Moon 4
Moon 4

Ambridge 4
Aliquippa 4
Beaver Falls 4
Aliquippa 4

Avonworth 4

Beaver Falls 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Central Valley 4

Moon 4
Hopewell- 4
Ambridge 4
Aliquippa 4
Moon 4
Aliquippa 4
Avonworth 4
Central Valley 4
Avonworth 4
Hopewell- 4
Ambridge 4

Moon 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Beaver Falls 4
Ambridge 4
Aliquippa 4
Avonworth 4
Hopewell- 4
Beaver Falls 4
Aliquippa 4
Central Valley 4
Central Valley 4

Hopewell- 4
Avonworth 4
Ambridge 4

Hopewell- 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Avonworth 4
Beaver Falls 4
Central Valley 4

Cornell High School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Amb Middle School

Aliquippa Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Central Valley Lane
Elementary

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School

Beaver Falls Middle School
Amb Middle School
Aliquippa Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Beaver Falls Middle School
Beaver Falls Middle School
Beaver Falls Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School
Beaver Falls Middle School

Beaver Falls Middle School
M-7 Court 1

Aliguippa Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
M-7 Court 1

Beaver Falls Middle School
Aliquippa Elementary
Cornell High School

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School

Cornell High School
Amb Middle School

Avonworth Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Hopewell Junior High School



Wed

Thu
Sun
Thu
Mon
Sat
Mon
Thu
Wed

Fri

Fri
Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

1/14/2026

1/15/2026
1/18/2026
1/29/2026
2/2/2026
2/7/2026
2/9/2026
2/12/2026
2/18/2026

1/9/2026

1/9/2026
2/3/2026

2/11/2026

2/11/2026

2/11/2026

January 11, 2026

6:30pm

6:00pm
3:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

VS

'S

VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

'S

Team Schedules

2025-26 PBC Gradfe School

Central Valley 4

Avonworth 4
Moon 4
Aliquippa 4
Moon 4
Aliquippa 4
Ambridge 4
New Brighton 4
Beaver Falls 4

Central Valley Lane
Elementary
Hopewell Junior High School

M-7 Court 1

Hopewell Junior High School
Hopewell Junior High School
Aliquippa Elementary

Amb Middle School

New Brighton

Hopewell Junior High School

Beaver Falls Orange 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Ambridge 4
Freedom Red 6 W:0 L:0 T:0

Ambridge 6
Ambridge 6

Freedom 4 W:0 L:0 T:0
Ambridge 4

Freedom 5 W:0 L:0 T:0
Ambridge 5

Freedom 6 W:0 L:0 T:0

Ambridge 6

Amb Middle School

Amb Middle School
Freedom

Amb Middle School

Amb Middle School

Amb Middle School
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